From: I .

Sent: Wednesday, September 12, 2012 1:18 PM
To: Sara DeVine

Cc: ‘Alyssa Pereira’; 'Nicole Yenese!'

Subject: Re: Mew Design Account

Hello =lyssa.. unfortunately I'm not going to be able to make it to the =howroom this morning. My clients chef had to
cancel. | will try and =eschedule when I'm back in the =ity.
Best,

on =ep 10, 2012, at 1:55 PV, | N - -ot-:

10:30am this Wed sounds great.. | will see you then =lyssa.
Best,

How about =0:30AM?

Hi Sara! Wed =he 12th will be great. What's the earliest we could come =y?

On Sep 6, 2012, at 1:26 PM, Sara DeVine <[ G- - ot
Dear N

Sorry =or the confusion. | have had to change the date for next week to =ednesday September
12, Alyssa and Nicole will be in the showroom =nd could meet with you and your client. Please let Alyssa know if =his
date works into your clients schedule and the time that you would =e able to meet her. | am in the office today and
=OMOrrow.

From: Sara DeVine :mailtu_ <http://devinecorp.net> |

Sent: Wednesday, September 05, =012 4:35 PM
To: (N I

Subject: RE: New Design =ccount
Sincerely,
Sara =eVine

How about Friday Sept 21st? If =olero doesn't have all the pieces he would want, we can
definitely mix =n some things from Hemisphere

On Sep 5, 2012, at 1:50 PM, Sara Devine <[ G- - ot-:

Hi,
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| am =n vacation all of next week. |s it possible to schedule something =he week on September
17th. Any day will work except Monday. =et me know. Please let me know if there is another pattern other =han
Bolero. Hemisphere White and Bolero mix well =ogether.

I - I
Sent: Wednesday, September 05, =012 1:36 PM
To: Alyssa =ereira

Cc: 'Sara =eVine'

Subject: Re: New Design =ccount

On Sep 5, 2012, at 12:00 =M, Alyssa Pereira <
<mailto | > -rote:

<image001l.jpg>

(732)751-0500 Ext. 102 <mailto G-

From:

Hello Sara and =lyssa,

| would like to place =nother order with you for more of the JL Couquet Bolero dishes. Do you
=ave a chart which shows all the items available in this collection by =hance? Thank you!

Best,

On Feb 15, 2012, at 1:41 PM, Sara DeVine <
Attention =lyssa

Regards,

Sara

Alyssa Pereira [mailto:

Customer Service

Mwa” o

Sara De‘u’me
Please send again I cannot =pen.

Alyssa Pereira |
See attached. All your costs and retails were =orrect.

Customer Service

1345 Campus Parkway A4, Wall =ownship, NJ 07753
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Sara DeVine [
Dear =lyssa,
Please prepare a Performa =nvoice at less 40% for the attached =rder.
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